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2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out
Andy's Aliens

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
CD's Titans

Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rolando's Blackmen
CD's Titans

Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
CD's Titans

Wise Guys

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
My Luck's Run Out
Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen
CD's Titans

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out
Andy's Aliens
Rolando's Blackmen

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out
Andy's Aliens

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wise Guys

Mitch's Bitches
Marine Park Maulers
My Luck's Run Out

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
CD's Titans

152
161
140
162

211
149
164
133

190
131
138
117

183
105

86
106

173
190
205
195

84
115
172
137

144
74
93

147

117
79
84
96

77
117
105
163

138
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VS
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Quaranteam

Wise Guys

CD's Titans
Rolando's Blackmen

Quaranteam

CD's Titans
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

Quaranteam
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

My Luck's Run Out

Quaranteam

Andy's Aliens

My Luck's Run Out
Marine Park Maulers

Quaranteam

My Luck's Run Out
Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches

Quaranteam

Marine Park Maulers
Mitch's Bitches
Wise Guys

Quaranteam
Mitch's Bitches
Wise Guys
CD's Titans

Quaranteam

Wise Guys

CD's Titans
Rolando's Blackmen

Quaranteam

CD's Titans
Rolando's Blackmen
Andy's Aliens

Quaranteam
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179
207

72
143

137
133
153
129

138
175
129

84

117
185
158
161

174
172
157

96

121
188
127
188

124
104
159
216

80
197
124
153

130
109
102

98

138
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Wise Guys 117 Vs Rolando's Blackmen 78
Mitch's Bitches 74 Vs Andy's Aliens 177
Marine Park Maulers 121 Vs My Luck's Run Out 70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Rolando's Blackmen 177 VS Quaranteam 123
CD's Titans 127 Vs Andy's Aliens 111
Wise Guys 141 VS My Luck's Run Out 142
Mitch's Bitches 151 Vs Marine Park Maulers 212

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Andy's Aliens 180 VS Quaranteam 124
Rolando's Blackmen 172 Vs My Luck's Run Out 79
CD's Titans 88 Vs Marine Park Maulers 99
Wise Guys 150 Vs Mitch's Bitches 140

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

My Luck's Run Out 141 VS Quaranteam 123
Andy's Aliens 132 Vs Marine Park Maulers 159
Rolando's Blackmen 148 Vs Mitch's Bitches 96
CD's Titans 100 Vs Wise Guys 165

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Marine Park Maulers 191 VS Quaranteam 174
My Luck's Run Out 117 Vs Mitch's Bitches 160
Andy's Aliens 107 Vs Wise Guys 186
Rolando's Blackmen 131 Vs CD's Titans 175

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Andy's Aliens 134 VS My Luck's Run Out 126
Quaranteam 99 VS Mitch's Bitches 118
CD's Titans 115 VS Marine Park Maulers 138
Rolando's Blackmen 113 Vs Wise Guys 113

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Rolando's Blackmen 124 Vs CD's Titans 121
Andy's Aliens 214 Vs Mitch's Bitches 67
Quaranteam 179 VS My Luck's Run Out 98
Wise Guys 159 Vs Marine Park Maulers 143

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Rolando's Blackmen 143 VS Marine Park Maulers 165
Wise Guys 145 Vs CD's Titans 140
Andy's Aliens 162 VS Quaranteam 147
Mitch's Bitches 91 Vs My Luck's Run Out 77

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Wise Guys 119 Vs My Luck's Run Out 47
Marine Park Maulers 122 VS Mitch's Bitches 175
Rolando's Blackmen 144 VS Quaranteam 169
CD's Titans 134 Vs Andy's Aliens 183
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