## 19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

				<u>'</u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Mitch's Bitches	152	VS	Quaranteam	179
Marine Park Maulers	161	VS	Wise Guys	207
My Luck's Run Out	140	VS	CD's Titans	72
Andy's Aliens	162	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	143
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Wise Guys	211	VS	Quaranteam	137
Mitch's Bitches	149	VS	CD's Titans	133
Marine Park Maulers	164	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	153
My Luck's Run Out	133	VS	Andy's Aliens	129
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
CD's Titans	190	VS	Quaranteam	138
Wise Guys	131	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	175
Mitch's Bitches	138	VS	Andy's Aliens	129
Marine Park Maulers	117	VS	My Luck's Run Out	84
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rolando's Blackmen	183	VS	Quaranteam	117
CD's Titans	105	VS	Andy's Aliens	185
Wise Guys	86	VS	My Luck's Run Out	158
Mitch's Bitches	106	VS	Marine Park Maulers	161
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	470			474
Andy's Aliens	173	VS	Quaranteam	174
Rolando's Blackmen	190	VS	My Luck's Run Out	172
CD's Titans	205	VS	Marine Park Maulers	157
Wise Guys	195	VS	Mitch's Bitches	96
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 My Luck's Run Out	0.4	1/0	Quarantaam	101
	84	VS	Quaranteam	121
Andy's Aliens Rolando's Blackmen	115 172	VS	Marine Park Maulers Mitch's Bitches	188 127
CD's Titans	137	VS	Wise Guys	188
CD'S Hidris	137	VS	wise Guys	100
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Marine Park Maulers	144	VC	Quaranteam	124
My Luck's Run Out	74	vs vs	Mitch's Bitches	104
Andy's Aliens	93	vs vs	Wise Guys	159
Rolando's Blackmen	147	VS	CD's Titans	216
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mitch's Bitches	117	vs	Quaranteam	80
Marine Park Maulers	79	VS	Wise Guys	197
My Luck's Run Out	84	VS	CD's Titans	124
Andy's Aliens	96	vs	Rolando's Blackmen	153
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Wise Guys	77	vs	Quaranteam	130
Mitch's Bitches	117	vs	CD's Titans	109
Marine Park Maulers	105	vs	Rolando's Blackmen	102
My Luck's Run Out	163	VS	Andy's Aliens	98
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
CD's Titans	138	vs	Quaranteam	138



## 19th Floor Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:29pm ET

				111 eb 20 11.23piii E1
Wise Guys	117	VS	Rolando's Blackmen	7:
Mitch's Bitches	74	VS	Andy's Aliens	17
Marine Park Maulers	121	VS	My Luck's Run Out	70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Rolando's Blackmen	177	VS	Quaranteam	123
CD's Titans	127	VS	Andy's Aliens	11
Wise Guys	141	VS	My Luck's Run Out	143
Mitch's Bitches	151	VS	Marine Park Maulers	21:
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Andy's Aliens	180	VS	Quaranteam	124
Rolando's Blackmen	172	VS	My Luck's Run Out	7:
CD's Titans	88	VS	Marine Park Maulers	99
Wise Guys	150	VS	Mitch's Bitches	14
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
My Luck's Run Out	141	VS	Quaranteam	123
Andy's Aliens	132	VS	Marine Park Maulers	159
Rolando's Blackmen	148	VS	Mitch's Bitches	90
CD's Titans	100	VS	Wise Guys	16
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Marine Park Maulers	191	VS	Quaranteam	17-
My Luck's Run Out	117	VS	Mitch's Bitches	16
Andy's Aliens	107	VS	Wise Guys	18
Rolando's Blackmen	131	VS	CD's Titans	17:
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Andy's Aliens	134	VS	My Luck's Run Out	120
Quaranteam	99	VS	Mitch's Bitches	118
CD's Titans	115	VS	Marine Park Maulers	138
Rolando's Blackmen	113	VS	Wise Guys	11:
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Rolando's Blackmen	124	VS	CD's Titans	12
Andy's Aliens	214	VS	Mitch's Bitches	6
Quaranteam	179	VS	My Luck's Run Out	98
Wise Guys	159	VS	Marine Park Maulers	143
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Rolando's Blackmen	143	VS	Marine Park Maulers	16
Wise Guys	145	VS	CD's Titans	14
Andy's Aliens	162	VS	Quaranteam	14
Mitch's Bitches	91	VS	My Luck's Run Out	7
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Wise Guys	119	VS	My Luck's Run Out	4
Marine Park Maulers	122	VS	Mitch's Bitches	179
Rolando's Blackmen	144	VS	Quaranteam	169
CD's Titans	134	VS	Andy's Aliens	183